K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF ENT
PG TEACHING November - 2021

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR
2/11/2021 Tuesday Journal club-vocal cord palsy- | DR NEERAJA Dr.Mohan k Appaji
new treatment modalities
9/11/2021 Tuesday Case presentation — DR KEERTHI Dr.Ravishankar
PAPILLAR Y CARCINOMA
THYRIOD
10/11/2021 Wednesday | Seminar — triangles of neck DR SHEENA Dr.Kavitha Y
and lymph node levels
12/11/2021 Friday Seminar: hypo and Dr.Masira Dr.Ravishankar
hyperthyroidism
16/11/2021 Tuesday Journal club : Efficacy of DR NEERAJA Dr.Mohan k Appaji
epleys maneuver
17/11/2021 Wednesday | Case presentation- DR KEERTHI Dr.Kavitha Y
TUBERCULAR
LYPHMADENITIS
19/11/2021 Friday Journal club :Botulinum DR SHEENA Dr.Mohan k Appaji
Toxin-physiology &
application in head & neck
23/11/2021 Tuesday SEMINAR — ATROPHIC DR NEERAJA Dr.Ravishankar
RHINITIS
24/11/2021 Wednesday | SEMINAR — VASOMOTR DR KEERTHI Dr.Kavitha Y
, RHINITIS ‘
26/11/2021 Friday Case Presentation : right DR SHEENA Dr.Ravishankar
COM, MUCOSAL, ACTIVE
WITH LEFT ADHESIVE OTITIS
MEDIA
30/11/2021 Tuesday Seminar :Otosclerosis Dr.Masira Dr.Kavitha Y
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